
SIXTH FORM REVISION TIMETABLE 

SUBJECT DATE TIME TEACHER VENUE YEAR 

Applied Science 
Weds 

3 and 4 April 
After school Mrs Harris 

C01 

C01 

Y12/13 

Y13 

Art/Photography 3 and 4 April 9.30-3pm Mr Duncan Art Room Y12/13 

Biology 

 

Weds 

4 April 

After school 

9.30-3pm 

Mrs Harris 

Mrs Harris 

C01 

C11 

Y12/13 

Y12 

Drama 
Thurs 

3 April 

After school 

9.30-3pm 

Mr Willis 

Ms Doherty 
C03 

Y12/13 

Y12 

DT 

Thurs 

Thurs week B 

Mon-Fri 

18 April 

After school 

2-3pm 

After school 

9.30-3pm 

Mr Burgess 

 

Mr Sach  

Mr Burgess/Sach  

G05 

 

LRC 

G06 

Y12/13 

English Lang Tues After school Miss Stuart D21 Y13 

English Literature 
Drop in Tues-Weds 

Drop in every day 

3-4pm 

7.30-8.30am 
Dr Swift D02 Y12/13 

Geography Weds 3-4pm Mrs Chenery LRC Y12/13 

History Tues After school Ms O’Mahoney  B05 Y12/13 

Homework Clinic 
Weds 

Fri 

After School 

After School 

Mrs Harris, Mr Willis 

Ms Doherty 

C01/C01 

C11 

Y12/13 

Y12/13 

ICT Tues-Fri 3-4.30pm Mrs Rixson G12 Y12/13 

Maths 

 

Thurs 

11 April 

3-4pm 

 

Mr McGowan 

Mrs Brown 

B15 

B14 

Y12 

Y12/13 

 

Psychology 

Thursday (Plus open 

Door) 

5 April 

6 April 

After school 

10-3pm 

10-3pm 

Miss Wheeler-Quinnell 

C11 

G14 

G14 

Y12/13 

Y13 

Y12 

Sociology Tues After school Ms O’Mahoney  B05 Y12/13 


