SIXTH FORM REVISION TIMETABLE

SUBJECT	DATE	TIME	TEACHER	VENUE	YEAR
Applied Science	Weds 3 and 4 April	After school	Mrs Harris	C01 C01	Y12/13 Y13
Art/Photography	3 and 4 April	9.30-3pm	Mr Duncan	Art Room	Y12/13
Biology	Weds 4 April	After school 9.30-3pm	Mrs Harris Mrs Harris	C01 C11	Y12/13 Y12
Drama	Thurs 3 April	After school 9.30-3pm	Mr Willis Ms Doherty	С03	Y12/13 Y12
DT	Thurs Thurs week B Mon-Fri 18 April	After school 2-3pm After school 9.30-3pm	Mr Burgess Mr Sach Mr Burgess/Sach	G05 LRC G06	Y12/13
English Lang	Tues	After school	Miss Stuart	D21	Y13
English Literature	Drop in Tues-Weds Drop in every day	3-4pm 7.30-8.30am	Dr Swift	D02	Y12/13
Geography	Weds	3-4pm	Mrs Chenery	LRC	Y12/13
History	Tues	After school	Ms O'Mahoney	B05	Y12/13
Homework Clinic	Weds Fri	After School After School	Mrs Harris, Mr Willis Ms Doherty	C01/C01 C11	Y12/13 Y12/13
ICT	Tues-Fri	3-4.30pm	Mrs Rixson	G12	Y12/13
Maths	Thurs 11 April	3-4pm	Mr McGowan Mrs Brown	B15 B14	Y12 Y12/13
Psychology	Thursday (Plus open Door) 5 April 6 April	After school 10-3pm 10-3pm	Miss Wheeler-Quinnell	C11 G14 G14	Y12/13 Y13 Y12
Sociology	Tues	After school	Ms O'Mahoney	B05	Y12/13